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Name

Dean Weinman
Jim Wester

Jim Turpie

Gerry Hamilton
Hickman Beckner
Bob Canfield
Kevin Smith
Dave Emmerling
David Elko

Mike Murrell
Steven Duke

Bill Tatu

John Staley

lan Finlay

Ernie Weston
Reggie Borish
Jeff Wilkerson
James Trower
Allen Hollingshead
Mark Palace

Dan Cameron
Chuck Woodworth
Allen Valencia
Stephen Goldberger
Ken Parch

Gary Zimmerman
Larry Jones

Mike Lech
Steven Choe
Rusty Breeden
Dan Jordanger
Scott Smith

Dave Bittner
John Barnes

Bill Johnson
Mike Brown
Jonathan Williams
Mark Richardson
Skeeter Railey
John Guthmiller
Mitch Hamilton
Russell Jones
Joe Alexander
Arnaldo Vega
Bob Cariello

Dan Smith1
Carlos Secrist
Michael Pfaff
Kyeseon Lee

Al LaVallee
Barry McDonald

2025 GRSMGA
NBR Times Players played

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Meadowbrook Country Club
The Golf Club at the Highlands
Meadowbrook Country Club
Salisbury CC

Lakeside Park Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Federal Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Meadowbrook Country Club
The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Golf Club at the Highlands
Meadowbrook Country Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Richmond Country Club
Brandermill CC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Hermitage CC

Brandermill CC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Lakeside Park Club

Lakeside Park Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Brandermill CC

Hermitage CC

Meadowbrook Country Club
Lakeside Park Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Lakeside Park Club

Lakeside Park Club

Hermitage CC

Hanover GC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Golf Club at the Highlands
Lake Chesdin Golf Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Federal Club

Hanover GC

Brandermill CC

Lakeside Park Club

Hermitage CC

Brandermill CC

The Federal Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Hanover GC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Lakeside Park Club

Hanover GC

Round Count

13
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

John Prince
Rodney Clark
Sal Napolitano
Mike Sheehan
Charlie Smith
Gary Brubaker
Jimmy Wiley
William Smith
Christopher Giles
Dave Staples
David Ferry
Keith Goulder
Mike Erbach
Rick Merinar
Steve Langford
Scott Rogers
Tim Campbell
Earl Spence
Glen Noren
John Deaton
Rich Rurak
Rick Scherer
Robert Staley
Rodney Walker
Tom Krupa
Joe Miles
Anthony Giordano
Chris Vance
Del Smith
Dennis Capraro
Mark Dray
Danny Ford
Mike Larkin
Arthur Cohn
Brian Manley
John Andrako
Mike Helmkamp
Charles Quaiff
Lee Hannah
Mel Hinds
Walt Krupa
Bob Gregory
Bob Pannell
Mark Busser
Alvin Harris
Bob Yevich
Chip Cobb
David Ingroff
David Love

Ed DeFreitas
Gary Stephens

2025 GRSMGA
NBR Times Players played

Salisbury CC

Lake Chesdin Golf Club

The Federal Club

Hermitage CC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Lakeside Park Club

The Country Club of Virginia
Hermitage CC

Salisbury CC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Golf Club at the Highlands
Meadowbrook Country Club
The Golf Club at the Highlands
Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Lakeside Park Club

The Federal Club

Hermitage CC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Brandermill CC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Willow Oaks CC

Richmond Country Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Lakeside Park Club

Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Hanover GC

Brandermill CC

Salisbury CC

Brandermill CC

The Federal Club

The Country Club of Virginia
The Federal Club

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Brandermill CC

The Federal Club

Hermitage CC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Federal Club

Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Brandermill CC

Brandermill CC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Hermitage CC

Hanover GC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Richmond Country Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Richmond Country Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands

Round Count
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Name

Jack Molenkamp
Jeffrey Marlin
Joe Cheely
John Downey
John Meyers
Ken Balog
Kwang Kim
Ned Daly

Pat Toon

Paul Durchlaub
Robert Marshall
Ronald Williams
Scott Sill

Steve Jobe
Steve Majka
Thomas Ward
Tim Farmer
Jeff Dixon
Todd Brown
Roger Newman
Bruce Rowland
Bruce Vinesett
Mark Clayton
Michael Barnes
Tom Gancsos
Keith Kittinger
Skip Goodwillie
Robin Jervis
Alex Heggie
Bernie Cowardin
Bob Spicknall
Bruce Barnett
Bruce Townsend
Chris Anderson
Claude Inge
Colby Benton
Craig Parrish
Ed Schoeffler
Joe O'Hare

Joe Tignor
John Kelly
John Kenyon
Joseph Doherty
Larry Archer
Len Slater
Marty Donlan
Neal Kassman
Pat Sullivan
Randy Hinson
Rick Laird
Steve Barton

2025 GRSMGA
NBR Times Players played

The Country Club of Virginia
The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Country Club of Virginia
Hermitage CC

The Country Club of Virginia
Hanover GC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Richmond Country Club

Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Brandermill CC

Brandermill CC

Richmond Country Club
Hermitage CC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Brandermill CC

The Federal Club

Lakeside Park Club

The Federal Club

Hanover GC

The Federal Club

Lakeside Park Club

Lake Chesdin Golf Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
The Golf Club at the Highlands
Lakeside Park Club

Salisbury CC

Richmond Country Club
Richmond Country Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Richmond Country Club
Hermitage CC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Richmond Country Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Country Club of Petersburg

The Country Club of Virginia
Willow Oaks CC

Brandermill CC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Hanover GC

Lakeside Park Club

Country Club of Petersburg

The Country Club of Virginia
Willow Oaks CC

Richmond Country Club

Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Hanover GC

Brandermill CC

Round Count

NDNDNDNPNDNDDNDNDNNODNDNDNDDNONDNDNDNODNNDNDNDDNNDNDNDNODDNNDNPNDDNONDNDNDNONDNNDNDNNDNOOOWOOWLOWWWLWWWWWWwwWwow



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Name

Timothy Radford
Tom Elmore
Tyrone Dickerson
William Daly
Jeffrey Burke
David Weir

Don Wagner
Randy Monger
Art Mullian

Curtis Winter
Dave Tognarelli
Keith Larkin
Richard Chappell
Al Winters

Dan Lynch
Steve Menninger
Tim Ferguson
William Berry
Ronnie Eades
Sam Babbitt
George Finney
Ronald Robinson
Alan Reed

Allan Lakner
Barry White

Bart Vaughan

Bill Barron

Bill Black

Bob Hickson
Brad Armstrong
Brian Baker
Bruce Hammond
Bruce Shafer
Charles Lilli

Chip Mitchell
Chris Frank
Clarence Barton
Dale Lewis

Dan Smith

Dave Southall
David Butler
David Harbaugh
David Sealey
Davis Martin
Earnie Armstrong
Francis Terminella
Frank Hicks
Gary Wilkins
Gerry Seeley
Greg Cuenin
James Bryant

2025 GRSMGA
NBR Times Players played

Lakeside Park Club
Brandermill CC

Brandermill CC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Brandermill CC

The Federal Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
The Federal Club

Salisbury CC

Hanover GC

Brandermill CC

Country Club of Petersburg
Brandermill CC

Hanover GC

Brandermill CC

Richmond Country Club
The Federal Club

The Federal Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Brandermill CC

Brandermill CC

Hermitage CC

Brandermill CC

Lakeside Park Club
Hanover GC

Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Richmond Country Club
Brandermill CC

Willow Oaks CC

Hermitage CC

Lakeside Park Club
Brandermill CC

Salisbury CC

The Federal Club

The Federal Club

Hanover GC

The Federal Club

The Country Club of Virginia
The Federal Club

Lakeside Park Club
Richmond Country Club
Hermitage CC

Hanover GC

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Richmond Country Club
Lake Chesdin Golf Club
The Federal Club
Brandermill CC

Brandermill CC

Brandermill CC

Round Count
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Name

Jeff Seitz

Jerry Smith

Jim Kelley

John Derry
John Smoots
Lance Elwood
Larry Shives
Larry Vaughan
Lee Swats

Luis Nido
Lynwood Coiner
Marc Bandman
Mark Jarrett
Mark McNitt
Mike Francisco
Mitchell Snead
Peter Shinholser
Preston Hale
Scott Shiffert
Steve Pitts
Stewart Von Herbulis
Stuart Watson
Ted Jurkuta
Toney Osterbind
Vernon Roberts
William Duff

2025 GRSMGA
NBR Times Players played

Richmond Country Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
Brandermill CC

Richmond Country Club
Brandermill CC

Hanover GC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Hanover GC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Richmond Country Club
Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
The Federal Club

The Federal Club

Richmond Country Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Richmond Country Club
Lakeside Park Club

The Federal Club

The Federal Club

Lakeside Park Club

Hanover GC

Salisbury CC

Hermitage CC

The Federal Club

Richmond Country Club
Richmond Country Club

Round Count

JEE (L UL UL (UL UL UL UL (U UL UL U (U (UL UL (UL (UL UL I (U (UL (UL I (L (L (S §



	Player times Signed up to Play

